
Consultant Rep No. QC-23 04

Date 6 / 06 / 2021

Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Wahib Medanat Consultant Engineers

Site Name 

Package 

Contractor 

Tender No. 

Jumana Bint Abi Taleb Basic Mixed - Marka

Package 2

Dijlah Est. Construction Co.

10/2019/USAID/SKEP/3/2

Description of Non 

Conformance

Corrective Action Required by /  When

Poor workmanship in blockwork in 

some parts of internal partion.

Remove defected parts and re-

build properly.

Contractor/Immediately 

Report Prepared by Hassan Shaqbua, Supervision 

Quality Control Manager

Contractor's Response

Immediate action by Contractor

Notes

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

1/6

6/27/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QCs-Ncs Sequence\2301-2303\

QC-230406062021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Before

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

2/6

6/27/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QCs-Ncs Sequence\2301-2303\

QC-230406062021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

After

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

3/6

6/27/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QCs-Ncs Sequence\2301-2303\

QC-230406062021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Before

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

4/6

6/27/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QCs-Ncs Sequence\2301-2303\

QC-230406062021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

After-1 

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

5/6

6/27/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QCs-Ncs Sequence\2301-2303\

QC-230406062021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

After-2

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

6/6

6/27/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QCs-Ncs Sequence\2301-2303\

QC-230406062021.xlsx


